S. POWERS MEDIAN PROJECT

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$27,000 BID OPENING January 4th, 2007

CONTRACTOR/CITY				STANLEY P MATTHEWS MANTECA		ODYSSEY LANDSCAPE CO STOCKTON		TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$6,917.00	\$6,917.00	\$5,870.00	\$5,870.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$377.50	\$377.50	\$1,565.00	\$1,565.00
3	Remove Asphalt	997	SF	\$6.02	\$6,001.94	\$4.45	\$4,436.65	\$4.45	\$4,436.65
4	Install Raised Median Curb	376	LF	\$26.00	\$9,776.00	\$25.29	\$9,509.04	\$38.60	\$14,513.60
5	Install Cobblestone	555	SF	\$11.72	\$6,504.60	\$19.82	\$11,000.10	\$17.13	\$9,507.15
6	Replace Asphalt	402	SF	\$7.46	\$2,998.92	\$6.28	\$2,524.56	\$15.20	\$6,110.40
7	Thermoplastic Striping	45	LF	\$17.00	\$765.00	\$10.36	\$466.20	\$40.60	\$1,827.00
8	Type 'K' Marker	6	EA	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$46.50	\$279.00	\$129.14	\$774.84
9	Detail 23	500	LF	\$1.54	\$770.00	\$3.63	\$1,815.00	\$4.52	\$2,260.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$32,496.46		\$37,325.05		\$46,864.64	

S. POWERS MEDIAN PROJECT

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$27,000 BID OPENING January 4th, 2007

CONTRACTOR/CITY				SPOSETO ENGINEERING UNION CITY		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION WATSONVILLE		BDS CONSTRUCTION CHOWCHILLA	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$4,267.00	\$4,267.00
2	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,521.00	\$1,521.00
3	Remove Asphalt	997	SF	\$7.00	\$6,979.00	\$12.00	\$11,964.00	\$2.10	\$2,093.70
4	Install Raised Median Curb	376	LF	\$46.00	\$17,296.00	\$30.00	\$11,280.00	\$36.10	\$13,573.60
5	Install Cobblestone	555	SF	\$18.00	\$9,990.00	\$12.00	\$6,660.00	\$28.00	\$15,540.00
6	Replace Asphalt	402	SF	\$17.00	\$6,834.00	\$18.00	\$7,236.00	\$27.60	\$11,095.20
7	Thermoplastic Striping	45	LF	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$29.10	\$1,309.50
8	Type 'K' Marker	6	EA	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$136.00	\$816.00
9	Detail 23	500	LF	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$7.10	\$3,550.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$49,449.00		\$49,965.00		\$53,766.00	